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Eesti Keskerakond: Annetuste register - III kvartal 2006. a.
Jrk Kuupäev Annetaja Kontaktandmed Väärtus

1 03.07.2006 ENN EESMAA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 000,00 kr
2 03.07.2006 KORB MIHHAIL Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 200,00 kr
3 03.07.2006 MERIKE MARTINSON Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 500,00 kr
4 03.07.2006 VALERI IVANOV Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 210,00 kr
5 04.07.2006 KAAREL PÜRG Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 435,00 kr
6 04.07.2006 KALLO KALEV Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 6 160,00 kr
7 04.07.2006 SIIRI OVIIR Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 313,00 kr
8 04.07.2006 VIKTOR VASSILJEV Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 150,00 kr
9 05.07.2006 ALEKSANDR PAHHOMOV Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 200,00 kr

10 05.07.2006 KUUSMIK TIIT Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 435,00 kr
11 05.07.2006 PÕDRAMÄGI NIKOLAI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 4 500,00 kr
12 05.07.2006 STALNUHHIN MIHHAIL Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 10 000,00 kr
13 05.07.2006 TARMO LAUSING Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 50,00 kr
14 06.07.2006 KASELO HENRI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 300,00 kr
15 06.07.2006 REPS MAILIS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 000,00 kr
16 07.07.2006 LAURI LAASI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 500,00 kr
17 07.07.2006 STALNUHHIN MIHHAIL Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 10 000,00 kr
18 12.07.2006 MEELIS PÕLDA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 13 000,00 kr
19 13.07.2006 ALAR PALLON Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 250,00 kr
20 17.07.2006 JÄPPINEN KAIA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 25 000,00 kr
21 17.07.2006 KALLE MIHKELS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 300,00 kr
22 19.07.2006 NATALIA UMAROVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 120,00 kr
23 19.07.2006 SAVISAAR VILJA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 150,00 kr
24 23.07.2006 KIMBER ARNOLD Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 15 000,00 kr
25 25.07.2006 KAAREL PÜRG Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 435,00 kr
26 30.07.2006 NELLI PRIVALOVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 500,00 kr
27 31.07.2006 KADRI MUST Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 849,00 kr
28 31.07.2006 KOIT PIKARO Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 600,00 kr
29 31.07.2006 OLGA SÕTNIK Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 180,00 kr
30 31.07.2006 TOIVO TOOTSEN Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 100,00 kr
31 01.08.2006 STALNUHHIN MIHHAIL Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 10 000,00 kr
32 03.08.2006 KORB MIHHAIL Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 200,00 kr
33 04.08.2006 ENN EESMAA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 000,00 kr
34 04.08.2006 SIIRI OVIIR Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 313,00 kr
35 04.08.2006 VAKRA RAINER Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 300,00 kr
36 07.08.2006 REPS MAILIS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 000,00 kr
37 07.08.2006 TARMO LAUSING Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 50,00 kr
38 08.08.2006 SAVISAAR VILJA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 150,00 kr
39 12.08.2006 EVELYN SEPP Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 10 000,00 kr
40 13.08.2006 KUUSMIK TIIT Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 435,00 kr
41 14.08.2006 ALAR PALLON Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 250,00 kr
42 14.08.2006 KALLO KALEV Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 10 000,00 kr
43 14.08.2006 TAAVI AAS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 4 620,00 kr
44 15.08.2006 MERIKE MARTINSON Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 500,00 kr
45 15.08.2006 OLEV LAANJÄRV Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 000,00 kr
46 21.08.2006 LAURI LAASI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 500,00 kr
47 22.08.2006 JAANUS MUTLI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 540,00 kr
48 23.08.2006 KALLE MIHKELS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 150,00 kr
49 27.08.2006 MICHELSON SENTA-ELLINOR Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 79,00 kr
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50 30.08.2006 JÜRI RATAS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 9 100,00 kr
51 30.08.2006 NELLI PRIVALOVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 500,00 kr
52 31.08.2006 KOIT PIKARO Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 600,00 kr
53 31.08.2006 OLGA SÕTNIK Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 180,00 kr
54 31.08.2006 TARMO EHARAND Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 60,00 kr
55 31.08.2006 TOIVO TOOTSEN Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 100,00 kr
56 01.09.2006 ENN EESMAA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 000,00 kr
57 01.09.2006 JAANUS MUTLI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 20 000,00 kr
58 01.09.2006 REIN RATAS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 20 000,00 kr
59 04.09.2006 INARA LUIGAS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 000,00 kr
60 04.09.2006 SIIRI OVIIR Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 313,00 kr
61 06.09.2006 REPS MAILIS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 000,00 kr
62 06.09.2006 IVANOVA OLGA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 10 000,00 kr
63 07.09.2006 KAASIK MADIS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 10 000,00 kr
64 08.09.2006 MERIKE MARTINSON Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 40 000,00 kr
65 11.09.2006 KARIN MÄGI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 50 000,00 kr
66 11.09.2006 KRISTEL TIIDRUS Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 50 000,00 kr
67 12.09.2006 SAVISAAR VILJA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 1 150,00 kr
68 13.09.2006 ENNO PALUSAAR Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 50 000,00 kr
69 13.09.2006 JAAN KORPUSOV Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 50 000,00 kr
70 13.09.2006 PEETER PALUSAAR  Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 50 000,00 kr
71 15.09.2006 AIVAR KAITSA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 90 000,00 kr
72 20.09.2006 PEETER PALUSAAR Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 40 000,00 kr
73 20.09.2006 VLADIMIR VELMAN Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 5 000,00 kr
74 25.09.2006 KALDA HELLE Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 5 000,00 kr
75 26.09.2006 ENNO PALUSAAR Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 40 000,00 kr
76 29.09.2006 KAAREL PÜRG Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 435,00 kr
77 30.09.2006 KOIT PIKARO Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 600,00 kr
78 30.09.2006 NELLI PRIVALOVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 2 500,00 kr
79 30.09.2006 TOIVO TOOTSEN Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn; T:6273460 3 100,00 kr

Kokku 751 162,00 kr


